AUTOMATION MADE EASY –
ENTRY LINE
Maximum efficiency.
Convincing price-
performance ratio.
Entry Line | 3
Users are often faced with a dilemma when

Entry Line | 9
Product line Order Code Technical features Light type
BOS R072K –
THROUGH-BEAM SENSORS
BOS02JE Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED, red light
BOS02JH Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable 2 m LED, red light
BOS02JP Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Connector,
M8x1-Male, 3-pin
LED, red light
BOS02JR Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable 2 m LED infrared
BOS02K9 Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED infrared
BOS02K0 Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable with connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin, 1.50 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS02K1 Range 20 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable with connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin, 0.30 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS R072K –
DIFFUSE SENSOR,
BACKGROUND SUPPRESSION
BOS02JM Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED, red light
BOS02JN Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 3-pin
LED, red light
BOS02JU Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 4-pin mit 0.3 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS02JW Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 4-pin mit 1.5 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS02JY Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Cable 2 m
LED, red light
BOS02KJ Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED infrared
BOS02KK Range 350 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Cable 2 m
LED infrared
BOS R072K –
DIFFUSE SENSOR
BOS02K2 Range 800 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED, red light
BOS02K4 Range 800 mm, PNP NO/NC,
Connector, M8x1-Male, 3-pin
LED, red light
BOS02K5 Range 800 mm, PNP NO/NC, Cable, 2 m, TPU LED, red light
BOS02K7 Range 800 mm, PNP NO/NC, Cable with connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin, 1.50 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS02K8 Range 800 mm, PNP NO/NC, Cable with connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin, 0.3 m, TPU
LED, red light
BOS02KC Range 1000 mm, PNP NO/NC, Connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin
LED infrared
BOS02KF Range 1000 mm, PNP NO/NC, Cable, 2 m, TPU LED infrared
BOS R072K –
RETROREFLECTIVE SENSORS
BOS02KM Range 5 m, PNP NO/NC, Connector,
M8x1-Male, 3-pin
LED, red light
BOS02KP Range 5 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable, 2 m, TPU LED, red light
BOS02KR Range 5 m, PNP NO/NC, Cable with connector,
M8x1-Male, 4-pin, 0.30 m, TPU

FLEXIBILITY IN
AUTOMATION
Product line Order Code Technical features Mounting part
STYLE HOUSING
235K
BMF00PN PNP NO,
TPU, 1 m,
fixed switching point
can be installed in T-slot from above
BMF00PM PNP NO, M8x1-Male, 3-pin,
TPU, 0.3 m,
fixed switching point
can be installed in T-slot from above
STYLE HOUSING
235K
BMF00PP PNP NO, M8x1-Male, 4-pin,
TPU, 0.3 m,
fixed switching point
can be installed in T-slot from above
(twin version for T-slot)
BMF00PW PNP NO,
TPU, 2 m,
fixed switching point
can be installed in T-slot from above
Features

maximum flexibility thanks to multi-protocol capability –
ideal for cost-efficient and future-proof automation solutions.
Product line Order Code Technical features Execution
IO-LINK MASTER BNI00L1 Multiprotocol (Profinet, Ethernet IP,
EtherCat, Modbus), M12x1-Male, 5-pin,
L-coded
Entry Black Line Master
BNI00HP Multiprotocol (Profinet, Ethernet IP),
M12x1-Male, 2-pin, A-coded
Entry Master
BNI00HR Multiprotocol (Profinet, Ethernet IP),
M12x1-Male, 3-pin, L-coded
Entry Master
IO-Link Hubs from the Entry Line
EASY SCALING WITH GOOD
VALUE FOR MONEY
Features
	■ Flexible connectivity:
Up to 16 digital inputs or 8 inputs/outputs
	■ Optimized design:
Compact, lightweight and sustainable –
in a potting-free housing
	■ Easy integration:
Eight standardized M12 ports, four of which can be variably
configured
	■ Robust and reliable:
IP67 protection for use in harsh industrial environments
	■ Cost savings:
Efficiently scale your network topology –
without additional fieldbus modules
The BNI Entry Line sensor/actuator hubs are the perfect
solution for getting started with IO-Link technology.
They impress with an optimized housing concept, easy
handling and high cost efficiency - ideal for standard
applications and decentralized architectures.
IO-Link Masters from the Entry Line
THE EASY WAY TO GET STARTED
WITH IO-LINK TECHNOLOGY
Product line Order Code Technical features Execution
IO-LINK HUB BNI00J8 8 x PNP, M12 IO-Link hubs with
configurable I/O and 2A US/UA current
Entry Hub
BNI00JA 8 x PNP, M12 IO-Link hubs with
configurable I/O and 2A US/UA current
with extension port
Entry Hub
BNI007Z 16 x PNP, M12 IO-Link hubs with
configurable I/O and 4A US/UA current
with extension port
Entry Hub
BNI00J0 Digital input only mode, M12 IO-Link hubs
with 4A US current
Entry Hub
Entry Line | 13